2 mode Noise Filters
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Noise Filter High Impedance TypeB
Low DCR TypeP
Coupled
type

Type:  EXC24CB/CP
  EXC24CN
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
● EXC24CB/CP Type
■ Construction ■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
■ Recommended Applications
● Receiver lines, speaker lines, microphone lines and
headset of mobile phones.
● Audio signal lines of Portable audio equipment, PCs,
PDAs.
Type
(inch size)
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(Weight)
[mg/pc.]A B C D E F
EXC24C
(0504)
1.00±0.15 1.25±0.15 0.50±0.10 0.20±0.15 0.65±0.10 0.35±0.10 3
● EXC24CN Type
Jul. 201303
30
2 mode Noise Filters
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
4 3
1 2
4 3
1 2
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
(
)
Frequency(MHz)
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
(
)
Frequency(MHz)
0
100
200
300
400
500
1 10 100 1000 10000
0
100
200
300
400
500
1 10 100 1000 10000
Normal mode
Open mode